The Albeo® ABN1 LED luminaire is a versatile NSF rated
fixture capable of 9,000-28,000 lumens with excellent
color rendering. Ideal for high and low bay applications in
food packaging and clean facilities, the ABN1 is designed
to replace 150W-750W HID fixtures with unmatched
reliability, low-profile design and easy cleaning.
Project Name
Date		                        Type

Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Ordering Information
ABN1_  _  _  _  _ _ _ T_    _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ W_ 1PK_ _ _
PRODUCT ID VOLTAGE¹ LUMEN
OUTPUT
PERFORMANCE
LEVEL CRI OPTICS/LENS CONTROLS MOUNTING CORD7 PLUG7 FINISH OPTIONS
ABN1 =
Albeo®
High Bay NSF
1ST Gen
0 = 120-277V
1 = 120V
4 = 277V
5 = 480V
D = 347V
09 = 9,000lm
12 = 12,000lm
18 = 18,000lm
24 = 24,000lm
28 = 28,000lm
T = Standard
Efficiency
80 Plus CRI
38 = 3000K
C8 = 3500K
48 = 4000K
58 = 5000K
90 Plus CRI
39 = 3000K
C9 = 3500K
49 = 4000K
59 = 5000K
1D = 120°
         Diffused
1C = 120° Clear
9C = 90° Clear
6C = 60° Clear
QQ7 = Dimming leads not
externally accessible
QV = 0-10V Dimming
Daintree® Networked:
NA = Occupancy & Ambient
Light Sensor, w/ Continuous
Dimming (full feature)
TQ = Wireless Daintree® Enabled
(no sensor)
Daintree® EZ Connect4:
DF = Occupancy & Ambient light
sensor w/ Continuous Dimming
Daintree® One5:
FB = Occupancy & Ambient Light
Sensor with Continuous Dimming
Daintree® One Custom Options5:
FF = Occupancy w/ Continuous
Dimming
FH = Occupancy On/Off
FK = Ambient Light Sensor w/
Continuous Dimming
FM = Ambient Light Sensor
On/Off
3rd Party Options:
AQ = Occupancy Sensor On/Off
360° LSXR, No External Wiring
BQ = Occupancy Sensor
Continuous
Dimming 360° LSXR
PQ = Daylight Sensor w/occu-
pancy On/Off LSXR, No External
Wiring, Full Featured
2Q6 = Motion Sensor w/Daylight,
High-Low Dimming FSP-211, and